
DATE

18 /37 

1.0

PUBLISHED ON

A. MorilloJ. Zeron

4.1

Part 1

14/08/2021Circular Table Saw

PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY

LICENCE

PART NAME POS

DOC. TYPE

VERSION

FILE NAME

MATERIAL

SHEETSCALE

QUANTITY

CC-BY-SA 4.0

Splitter Splitter.ipt

Aluminum

1:8www.oho.wiki

Note: All units in mm.

7
0
0

95 290

10

3
20

80

10

9
6

10

500

15

R4
0


